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Rozpoctovy vyhled obce LaZany na r. 2018-2020

Rok 2018

Rok 2019

Rok 2020

ptijmy:

danové

4 400 000,00 K¢

4 400 000,00 K¢

4 400 000,00 K¢

dotace

700 000,00 K¢

/00 000,00 K¢

700 000,00 K¢

nedanovée

200 000,00 K¢

200 000,00 K¢

200 000,00 K¢&

Celkem pfijmy

5 300 000,00 Ké&

5 300 000,00 K¢

5 300 000,00 K¢

2 000 000,00 K&

2 000 000,00 K&

2 000 000,00 K¢

3 300 000,00 K¢

3 300 000,00 K¢&

3 300 000,00 K¢

vydaje :
neinvestiéni
investiéni
Celkem vydaje

5 300 000,00 Ké&

5 300 000,00 K¢&

5 300 000,00 K&

Schvéleno ZO obce LaZzany dne 28.12.2016
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Podpis, razitko



